
Pos Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight

Avearge per pair check

Total weights 

by match & 

aggregate 

239.50 193.90 301.30 75.10 460.30 451.30 546.90 157.70 236.10 120.56 278.27 2782.7

DNW DNF

Mick Horton 

Mark 

Dennahay 

Pairs Teams 

Robin 
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Roy 
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Pete 

Norgrove 

Gavin 

Young 

Gary Sadler 

Matt 

Holloway 

Tony 

Bearcroft  
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2.0 32.30

6.0 0.00

POINTS & WEIGHT/MATCH
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61.70 4.0 13.20 6.0 0.000.00 5.0 57.00 4.0 57.60 4.0

5.0 12.405.0 44.90 1.0 188.70 2.0 70.40

39.00 4.0 32.40 5.0 31.60 5.5

6.0 52.40

0.00 4.0 24.60

38.40 2.0 42.30 6.0 21.30 5.5 0.00

91.90 3.0 58.70 3.0 111.50 6.0

5.0 23.60

11.30 5.0 13.10 4.0 33.40 4.0 14.60 2.0

1.0 128.80 5.0 45.30 1.0 70.40

44.20

20.80 6.0 12.00 2.0 50.40 1.0 23.70 4.0 65.10

40.80 2.0 139.70 3.0 28.00 3.040.10 2.0 20.40 1.0 120.40 6.0

5.0

4.0 37.30 1.0 54.40 3.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

6.0 0.00 2.0 33.70 1.0 73.303.0 16.40 3.0 73.50 2.0 120.501.0 92.70 3.0 39.70 1.0 124.50

The 1st Bye Cup
The Spring 

Trophy Plate
The 2nd Bye Cup The 3rd Bye Cup The Annual Cup The 4th Bye Cup

Match 8 Match 9

Aggregate 

Weight
Total Points

The Teal Cup

The Dennis 

Tierney Memorial 

"Jubilee Cup"

The Lester Cup 

"John Lester 

Memorial"

Match 10

The Rose Bowl 

"Fur & Feather" 

Doubles Leauge Table 2024

Total points 

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7


